



Item	CP Part No.	Description	Q'ty
1		Frame	1
2		Plug	2
3		Mat	1
4	8940168520	FRL 3/4" NPT	1
6	8940175136	Angle pipe with extension (incl. item 5)	1
7		Nipple 1/2" NPT	1
8		Screw M6x14	4
9		Washer M6	4
10		Nut M6	4
11	8941099400	Balancer 14kg	1
12		Screw M8x30	1
13		Washer M8	8
14		Nut M8	3
15		Locking screw	1
16		Chain	1
17		Suspension arm	1
18		Plug	1
19	8940175093	Snap hook	2
A	8940175094	Rear wheel kit	
20		Rear wheel	1
21		Lock washer	1
22		Cover	1
B	8940175098	Front wheel kit	
23		Swiveling wheel	1
24		Screw M6x12	4
25		Nut M6	4
C	8940175102	Seat kit	
13		Washer M8	2
26		Seat	1
27		Screw M8x20	2
D	8940175105	Rear pulley kit	
13		Washer M8	2
14		Nut M8	1
28		Rear pulley	1
29		Screw M8x80	1
E	8940175108	Front pulley kit	
13		Washer M8	2
14		Nut M8	1
29		Screw M8x80	1
30		Front pulley	1
F	8940175110	Equipped cable	
31		Cable	1
32		Sleeve	2
33		Reduction	2
34		Double ring	2
35		Stop	1
36		Clamp	1

	8950900061	Warning Label
	8940175122	Safety Information

Recommended accessories

OIL FOR MOTOR LUBRICATION	CA149661 (4 oz - 0.12 l)
	CA000046 (20 oz - 0.59 l)
	P089507 (1 gal - 3.8 l)